CURRICULUM COMMITTEE CALENDAR

SPRING 2022

GENERAL EDUCATION COMMITTEE (LOCATION TBC)

Monday, February 7, 2022 @ 9:30am

Monday, March 7, 2022 @ 9:30am

Monday, April 11, 2021 @ 9:30am

Monday, May 9, 2022 @ 9:30am

GRADUATE STUDIES COMMITTEE (LOCATION TBC)

Monday, February 7, 2021 @ 3pm

Monday, March 7, 2022 @ 3pm

Monday, April 11, 2022 @ 3pm

Monday, May 9, 2022 @ 3pm

UNDERGRADUATE CURRICULUM COMMITTEE (LOCATION TBC)
Friday, February 4, 2022 @ 9:30am

Friday, March 4, 2022 @ 9:30am

Friday, April 8, 2022 @ 9:30am

Friday, May 6, 2022 @ 9:30am

COLLEGE COUNCIL AND FACULTY SENATE (LOCATION TBC)
Thursday, February 17, 2022 @ 2:30-4:25pm

Thursday, March 17, 2022 @ 2:30-4:25pm

Thursday, April 14, 2022 @ 2:30-4:25pm

Thursday, May 19, 2022 @ 2:30-4:25pm

e A curriculum proposal guide is available on CUNY Blackboard > Home > My Organizations
> Curriculum (College of Staten Island).

e To ensure placement on the agenda, curriculum proposals should be submitted two weeks prior to
the scheduled committee meeting to the elected Committee Chair and the Curriculum Coordinator.

o Committee agendas will be distributed a week prior to the scheduled committee meeting bythe
Curriculum Coordinator.

e All approved curriculum proposals will be forwarded to the Executive Committee of the Faculty
Senate by the Curriculum Coordinator for consideration on the next Faculty Senate consent/non-
consent agenda(s).

e The Faculty Senate agenda will be distributed a week prior to the scheduled Senate meeting by the
Executive Committee of the Faculty Senate.

e For every curriculum proposal a member of the relevant department or program must be present or
the item will be tabled until the next meeting (standard FS practice).

e All proposals approved by the Faculty Senate will appear in the next Academic University Report
(AUR) or the Committee on Academic Policy, Programs, and Research Meeting (CAPPRA) Report.
Below are the months when the Board of Trustees meet along with the corresponding dates the
College is required to submit items.

o Monday, October 18, 2021 for the December 13" Board of Trustees Meeting
Wednesday, December 1, 2021 for the January 31, 2022 Board of Trustees Meeting
Tuesday, January 18, 2022 for the March 21, 2022 Board of Trustees Meeting
Monday, March 14, 2022 for the May 16, 2022 Board of Trustees Meeting
Thursday, April 21, 2022 for the June 27, 2022 Board of Trustees Meeting
Friday, August 19, 2022 for the October 24, 2022 Board of Trustees Meeting

0 Tuesday, October 11, 2022 for the December 12, 2022 Board of Trustees Meeting
e General education proposals to be considered for Pathways must be approved by the Common
Core Course Review Committee (CCCRC). The deadlines to submit are:

0  September 24, 2021
o November 5, 2021
o February 18, 2022
o April 1, 2022
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Curriculum Office
veronica.dimeglio@csi.cuny.edu
718-982-2436
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